

STATE Vs. Harish
FIR No.184/18
PS : DWK Sec-23

08.12.2022

File received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.

All accused with Ld. counsel Sh. Saneev Beniwal

Sh. Vipin Sehrawat, Ld. counsel for complainant.

At joint request, put up for cross examination of
PW-1 with connected case on **06.03.2023, 07.03.2023 and**
08.03.2023.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.12.2022