

SC No. 933/2022
STATE Vs. HARISH
FIR No. 184 /2018
PS Dwarka Sector 23
U/s 323/354/509/506/34 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-012146-2022

17.07.2023

Present: Sh. Chander Jeet Yadav, Ld. Addl.PP for the State.
All accused on bail with Ld. counsel Sh. Sanjeev Beniwal.
Complainant with Ld. counsel Sh. Vipin Sehrawat.

PW-1 has been cross examined and discharged.

Let parties appear before the Ld. Judge In-charge, Mediation Centre,
Dwarka Courts on **19.07.2023 at 2:00 pm** and report to this court on **25.08.2023**.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
17.07.2023