

STATE Vs. Harish
FIR No. 184/2018
PS DWK Sec-23

25.08.2023

Present: Sh. Chander Jeet Yadav, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused on bail with Ld. counsel Sh. Sanjeev
Beniwal.
Complainant with Ld. counsel Sh. Vipin Sehrawat.

Matter sent to mediation center received back
unsettled.
Put up for PE with connected case on 15.01.2024. &
16.01.2024.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
25.08.2023