

SC 933/2022
STATE Vs. HARISH
FIR NO. 184 /2018
PS:DWK Sec-23

05.06.2024

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Rajat Gupta, Ld. counsel for all accused with all
accused on bail.

Sh. Vipin Sehrawat, Ld. counsel for complainant with
Complainant.

Matter not settled between the parties.

Earlier, the matter was fixed for PE.

Re-notify the matter for PE on **29.10.2024**.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
05.06.2024